# Town of East Haven

# Youth Services Commission

## Agenda

The Youth Services Commission will hold a meeting on Wednesday October 12, 2016, in the Giamo Conference Room, East Haven Town Hall, 250 Main Street, East Haven, Ct 06512 at 7:00P.M.

### <u>Agenda</u>

- 1. Meeting Call to Order
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. To consider and approve the May 25, 2016 Minutes
- 4. Teen Center Program Discussion
- 5. Teen Commissioners Report
- 6. To Consider and act upon any matter brought before the Commission

### Submitted By:

Bob Petrucelli

Bob Petrucelli, MPA

Director, Town of East Haven Social and Youth Services